7

L1700083836

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: M.S. Lotznikex gasse authorization to add closed business for occurrance statement dec
Signature 6206

500337840965

12/10/19--01016--035 **25.00

20 JAN 28 PH 4: 50

loca

JAN 2 8 2020 D CUSHING

	COVE	R LETTER		
	stration Section sion of Corporations	·		
	LOTZ CONSULTING LLC			
SUBJECT:				
	(Name of Limit	ted Liability Company)		
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ited for filing.		
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	JESSICA LOTZNIKER			
	(Na	ne of Person)		
	LOTZ CONSULTIN LLC 🔷 🛩			
(Firm/Company)				
	7900 HARBOR ISLAND DR. APT 141	3		
		(Address)		
	MIAMI, FL, 33141		20	
	(City/St	ite and Zip Code)	82 NVF 02	
			N 21	ίđ.
For further inf	formation concerning this matter, please call	:	H H	
JESS	SICA LOTZNIKER	305 9276155	E.	103
	(Name of Person)	at ()	50	집
Enclosed is a st	neck for the following amount:			IONS
E 3 25.0	0 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
A4.5:11	ing Address:	Street Address:		
Reg	istration Section	Registration Section		
	sion of Corporations	Division of Corporations		

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 6, 2020

JESSICA LOTZNIKER LOTZ CONSULTING LLC 7900 HARBOR ISLAND DR., APT 1413 MIAMI, FL 33141

SUBJECT: LOTZ CONSULTING LLC Ref. Number: L17000083836

We have received your document for LOTZ CONSULTING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 420A00000287

2020 JET 22 PI: 1:19 . • •

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION		
FOR		
A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		

۱.	The name of a limited liability company	is
	LOTZ CONSULTING LLC	

2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on	APRIL 14 2017	and assigned	
	E 17000000000			

document number

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

	Closed b	usiness	2	
_			NAL O	
_			28 P	
_			 F.	F STAI
	If there are no members, entences and affairs:	er the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the con JESSICA LOTZNIKER	ipany	,s 10HS
		7900 HARBOR ISLAND DR APT #1413		

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

KARCOTT Signature

JESSICA LOTZNIKER

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00